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17/06/2005

Guadalajara

Bisemanal

General

Si

Suplementos

125

10%

19.222

115,53

47

Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (Ptas.):

Valor (Euros):
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